

The following is helpful in calculating weekly or monthly giving to the **Share our Abundance** Campaign. Your gift over time can really make a difference.

AMOUNT PER WEEK	AMOUNT PER MONTH	AMOUNT PER YEAR	3-YEAR AMOUNT
\$481	\$2,084	\$25,000	\$75,000
\$415	\$1,800	\$21,600	\$64,800
\$370	\$1,600	\$19,200	\$57,600
\$277	\$1,200	\$14,400	\$43,200
\$256	\$1,109	\$13,332	\$40,000
\$192	\$832	\$10,000	\$30,000
\$160	\$693	\$8,333	\$25,000
\$128	\$555	\$6,666	\$20,000
\$96	\$416	\$5,000	\$15,000
\$64	\$277	\$3,333	\$10,000
\$32	\$139	\$1,667	\$5,000
\$23	\$100	\$1,200	\$3,600
\$12	\$52	\$600	\$1,800
\$6.50	\$28	\$336	\$1,000
\$3.85	\$17	\$200	\$600

BASE GOAL

# OF GIFTS	VALUE OF GIFT	SECTION TOTAL	RUNNING TOTAL
1	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$45,000
1	\$30,000	\$30,000	\$75,000
2	\$21,000	\$42,000	\$117,000
3	\$15,000	\$45,000	\$162,000
4	\$12,000	\$48,000	\$210,000
5	\$9,000	\$45,000	\$255,000
8	\$6,000	\$48,000	\$303,000
30	\$3,600	\$108,000	\$411,000
33	\$1,080	\$35,640	\$446,640
6	\$600	\$3,600	\$450,240

\$1 per day for three years is a gift of \$1,095

In gratitude to God and in thankfulness for the ministry of this congregation, I/we intend to contribute the following gifts—personal, business, and economic conditions permitting—in support of the ongoing ministries of Lord of Life Lutheran Church and the Share our Abundance Campaign.

Share our Abundance Support: A gift of \$_____ to make our church building more hospitable and accessible for all, made over three (3) years beginning May 1, 2021.

This gift will be contributed weekly monthly other schedule: _____

2021-2022 Annual Ministry Budget: Valuing Lord of Life’s ongoing ministries, our pastor and staff, and the regular maintenance of our building and grounds, I/we intend to give the following support for Lord of Life’s 2021-2022 ministry budget:

\$_____ per week **OR** \$_____ per month **OR** \$_____ per _____

I/We have included **OR** am/are interested in including Lord of Life in my/our estate plans.

Name(s) _____

Address _____

Phone _____ Email _____